
Profession Professional Phone # Email

Accounting Bob Dubin 702-222-1040 answerman@cox.net

Construction Levy Rothman 702-600-2768 leviarothman@gmail.com

Finance Marty Weinberg 702-326-1131 marty.weinberg7@gmail.com

Law Peter Dubowsky 702-360-3500 peter@dubowskylaw.com

Medical Adam Milman 702-575-0293 adammilman@aol.com
Occupational 

Therapy Rivky Anderson 702-360-8909 rivka.anderson1@gmail.com

Office Jobs Sandra Gear 702-363-2626 sgear@manpowerlv.com

Real Estate Rhoda Stock 702-524-6574 Rhodastock@gmail.com

Sales Ben Navon 702-834-0000 jobs@exploretalebt.com

Social Work Bruce Mufson 702-486-0762 amufson@embarqmail.com

Speech Therapy Wendy Riback 702-338-4630 WendyJ@cox.net

Teaching Dasi Lefkowitz 702-280-7078 Wldsrvd@gmail.com
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Professional Phone # Email
Harry Abram 

(Accounting) 818-917-0581 harryabram@yahoo.com

Lenny Schwartzer 

(Law) 702-228-7590 lschwartzer@s-mlaw.com
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